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CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2023

Boulder County (013)

Summary of Levies and Revenues

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond
Contractual
Obligation

Overrides Other*
RevenueTransportation

Revenue

Total
Revenues

$9,360,234,221 $252,520,747

-$26,370

$105,834,271

$0

$100,866,189 $29,430,455

$6,462,968

$495,088,260
Schools
Districts

Subtotal: $252,520,747

-$26,370

$105,834,271

$0

$100,866,189 $29,430,455

$6,462,968

$495,088,260

$9,360,234,221 $208,218,410

$0

$0

$0

$0 $23,409,946

$0

$231,628,356
Local Government
Counties

$7,976,470,054 $77,626,433

-$1,174,055

$3,684,683

$0

$0 $16,622,670

$0

$96,759,732Cities and Towns

$39,920,259,176 $75,483,104

-$2,684,376

$8,800,339

$11,262,963

$0 $1,505,848

$0

$94,367,878Local Improv. and Service

Subtotal: $361,327,947

-$3,884,800

$12,485,022

$11,262,963

$0 $41,538,464

$0

$422,755,966

Total Valuation and $613,848,694

-$3,884,800

$118,319,293

$11,262,963

$100,866,189 $70,968,920

$6,462,968

$917,844,226$9,360,234,221

*See detail for specific fund type and

CERTIFICATION:

Boulder County (013)

)

I, , Chair , Board of County Boulder County (013)
State of Colorado, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing are true copies of valuations as certified to County Commissioners by the 
levies and revenue are certified to the Assessor and Property Tax Administrator by the Board of County Commissioners.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my , Colorado, day of

,2022 .

Chair, Board of County Commissioners

STATE OF COLORADO

) ss:

)

hand Boulder
20th

December
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District Name
and Number

Assessed Value (1) Total Program
and Categorical

(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^

(4) Override Mill
Levy Revenue RevenueLevy

(5) Abatement

(6)
RevenueLevy

ADA Asbestos/Special*

Other
RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

School Districts

2,425,460,286 27.000

-0.005

School Districts
St. Vrain Valley RE 1J School District

-12,127

65,487,428 17.550

13.590 32,962,005

42,566,828 0.250

0.000 0

606,365 0.000

0.000 0

0 58.385 141,610,499

# 470

6,897,511,410 27.000

0.000

Boulder Valley RE 2 School District

0

186,232,808 9.150

9.805 67,630,099

63,112,229 0.178

0.937 6,462,968

1,227,757 4.000

0.000 0

27,590,046 51.070 352,255,908

# 480

5,395,016 27.000

-2.640

Thompson R-2J School District

-14,243

145,665 7.133

12.834 69,240

38,483 0.244

0.000 0

1,316 0.000

0.000 0

0 44.571 240,461

# 1560

31,867,509 20.549

0.000

Park (Estes Park) R-3 School District

0

654,845 3.663

6.428 204,844

116,731 0.156

0.000 0

4,971 0.000

0.000 0

0 30.796 981,392

# 1570

Total: $9,360,234,221

-$26,370

$252,520,747 $105,834,271

$100,866,189

$1,840,410

$6,462,968

$27,590,046

$0

$495,088,260

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

County Purposes

$9,360,234,221 19.757

0.000

General

$0

$184,930,148 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000

0.101 $945,384

$0 19.858 $185,875,531^

~

$9,360,234,221 0.186

0.000

Road And Bridge

$0

$1,741,004 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.186 $1,741,004^

~

$9,360,234,221 0.978

0.000

Public Welfare

$0

$9,154,309 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.978 $9,154,309^

~

$9,360,234,221 1.216

0.000

Capital Expenditures

$0

$11,382,045 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.216 $11,382,045^

~

$9,360,234,221 0.000

0.000

Developmental Disabled

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.000

0.000 $0

$9,360,234 1.000 $9,360,234^

~
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Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

County Purposes

$9,360,234,221 0.000

0.000

Temporary HS Safety Net

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.900

0.000 $0

$8,424,211 0.900 $8,424,211^

~

$9,360,234,221 0.108

0.000

Health & Human Services

$0

$1,010,905 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.500

0.000 $0

$4,680,117 0.608 $5,691,022^

~

Total: $9,360,234,221

$0

$208,218,410 $0

$0

$4,680,117

$945,384

$231,628,35622.245

0.000

0.000

0.000
^
~

2.400

0.101

24.746

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Cities and Towns

$4,227,301,563 8.748

0.000

Boulder

$0

$36,980,434 2.900

0.000 $0

$12,259,175 11.648 $49,239,6090.000 $0 ^

$233,349,342 7.288

0.000

Erie

$0

$1,700,650 4.000

0.000 $0

$933,397 13.909 $3,245,6562.241 $522,936 6/11/2013 13^

0.380 $88,673 6/10/2014 19^

$4,252,526 10.500

0.000

Jamestown

$0

$44,652 13.000

0.000 $0

$55,283 23.500 $99,9340.000 $0 ^

$662,716,191 10.184

0.000

Lafayette

$0

$6,749,102 4.500

0.000 $0

$2,982,223 16.216 $10,746,6061.532 $1,015,281 11/9/2016 10^

$1,750,995,878 13.420

0.000

Longmont

$0

$23,498,365 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 13.420 $23,498,3650.000 $0 ^

$748,288,418 5.184

0.000

Louisville

$0

$3,879,127 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 7.934 $5,936,9202.750 $2,057,793 ^

$47,670,329 19.522

-1.590

Lyons

-$75,796

$930,620 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 17.932 $854,8240.000 $0 ^

$38,384,610 17.274

0.000

Nederland

$0

$663,056 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 17.274 $663,0560.000 $0 ^

$261,677,074 12.127

-4.197

Superior

-$1,098,259

$3,173,358 1.500

0.000 $0

$392,516 9.430 $2,467,6150.000 $0 ^

DocuSign Envelope ID: 3825780C-6713-4831-9D62-0085D5BA187B



Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Cities and Towns

$1,834,123 3.855

0.000

Ward

$0

$7,071 0.000

0.042 $77

$0 3.897 $7,1480.000 $0 ^

Total: $7,976,470,054

-$1,174,055

$77,626,433 $16,622,593

$77

$96,759,732$3,684,683 ^

$0 ~

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Metropolitan Districts

$44,422 0.000

0.000

40 North Metropolitan District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$4,350,474 5.000

0.000

Brennan Metropolitan District

$0

$21,752 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 42.000 $182,72037.000 $160,968 9/29/2021 25^

0.000 $0 ~

$1,271,514 50.000

0.000

Coalton Metropolitan District

$0

$63,576 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 50.000 $63,5760.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$192,550,643 0.893

0.000

Colorado Tech Center
Metropolitan District $0

$171,948 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 5.000 $962,7534.107 $790,805 4/30/2015 11^

0.000 $0 ~

$19,070,430 3.476

0.000

Erie Farm Metropolitan District

$0

$66,289 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 50.785 $968,49247.309 $902,203 10/21/202 30^

0.000 $0 ~

$24,552,440 3.545

0.000

Fairways Metropolitan District

$0

$87,038 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 3.545 $87,0380.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$36,637,988 3.839

0.000

Flatiron Meadows Metropolitan
District $0

$140,653 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 56.995 $2,088,18210.410 $381,401 1/20/2022 24^

42.746 $1,566,127 8/1/2019 37^

0.000 $0 ~

$6,640 10.000

0.000

Four Corners Metropolitan District

$0

$66 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 54.531 $3620.000 $0 ^

44.531 $296 8/30/2022 30~

$33,947,655 5.250

0.000

Harvest Junction Metropolitan
District $0

$178,225 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 25.000 $848,69119.750 $670,466 7/1/2012 25^

0.000 $0 ~
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Metropolitan Districts

$3,291,765 10.377

0.000

Jay Grove Metropolitan District

$0

$34,159 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 57.027 $187,71946.650 $153,561 8/26/2021 30^

0.000 $0 ~

$3,182,445 10.000

0.000

Lanterns Rock Creek Metropolitan
District $0

$31,824 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 38.306 $121,90728.306 $90,082 8/27/2020 25^

0.000 $0 ~

$2,412,968 13.000

0.000

Lost Creek Farms Metropolitan
District $0

$31,369 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 44.000 $106,17131.000 $74,802 12/8/2021 20^

0.000 $0 ~

$3,959,022 50.000

0.000

Mountain Brook Metropolitan
District $0

$197,951 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 50.000 $197,9510.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$4,957,108 0.000

0.000

Nine Mile Metropolitan District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$15,231,100 15.007

0.000

Parkdale Metropolitan District No.
1 $0

$228,573 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 65.032 $990,5090.000 $0 ^

50.025 $761,936 8/5/2020 30~

$87,438 16.253

0.000

Parkdale Metropolitan District No.
2 $0

$1,421 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 16.253 $1,4210.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$7,018 15.000

0.000

Parkdale Metropolitan District No.
3 $0

$105 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 15.000 $1050.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$4,936,160 7.378

0.000

Rex Ranch Metropolitan District

$0

$36,419 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 56.138 $277,10648.760 $240,687 3/26/2018 29^

0.000 $0 3/26/2018 29^

0.000 $0 3/9/2022 29^

0.000 $0 ~

$16,231,974 11.318

0.000

STC Metropolitan District No. 1

$0

$183,713 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 67.911 $1,102,3300.000 $0 ^

56.593 $918,616 10/18/201~

$6,482,556 10.000

0.000

STC Metropolitan District No. 2

$0

$64,826 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 45.020 $291,84535.020 $227,019 12/19/201 30^

0.000 $0 12/19/201 30^

0.000 $0 9/28/2020 40^

0.000 $0 9/28/2020 50^

0.000 $0 ~

$2,482,358 10.000

0.000

STC Metropolitan District No. 3

$0

$24,824 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 30.000 $74,4710.000 $0 ^

20.000 $49,647 10/18/201~
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Metropolitan Districts

$10,296,376 10.000

0.000

SoLa Metropolitan District--
Commercial $0

$102,964 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 60.000 $617,78326.594 $273,822 2/3/2012 29^

23.406 $240,997 11/2/2009 29^

0.000 $0 11/2/2009 29^

0.000 $0 ~

$324,247 10.000

0.000

SoLa Metropolitan District--
Institutional $0

$3,242 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 60.000 $19,4550.000 $0 ^

23.406 $7,589 10/1/2009 29~

0.000 $0 10/1/2009 29~

26.594 $8,623 2/3/2012 29~

$26,415,281 0.000

0.000

Superior/McCaslin Interchange
Metropolitan District $0

$0 13.170

0.000 $0

$347,889 22.770 $601,4769.600 $253,587 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$17,552,698 0.000

0.000

Superior/McCaslin Interchange
Metropolitan District - Exclusion $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 9.600 $168,5069.600 $168,506 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$16,064,715 3.000

0.000

Takoda Metropolitan District

$0

$48,194 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 54.157 $870,01751.157 $821,823 10/24/201 32^

0.000 $0 ~

$22,108,099 25.000

0.000

Twin Peaks Metropolitan District

$0

$552,702 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 50.000 $1,105,4050.000 $0 ^

25.000 $552,702 5/7/2013~

$1,896,599 20.053

0.000

Weems Neighborhood
Metropolitan District $0

$38,032 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 55.147 $104,59235.094 $66,559 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $470,352,133

$0

$2,309,867 $347,889

$0

$12,040,582

$2,299,410 ~

$7,083,416 ^

Park & Recreation Districts

$18,555,184 0.000

0.000

Coal Creek Canyon Park and
Recreation District $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$9,260,643 1.781

-0.174

Estes Valley Recreation & Park
District -$1,611

$16,493 1.626

0.035 $324

$15,058 6.265 $58,0181.995 $18,475 12/2/2021 14^

1.002 $9,279 12/22/201 9^

0.000 $0 ~
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Park & Recreation Districts

$14,922,386 3.591

0.000

Gunbarrel Estates Metropolitan
Recreation and Park District $0

$53,586 1.500

0.000 $0

$22,384 5.091 $75,9700.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $42,738,213

-$1,611

$70,079 $37,441

$324

$133,988

$0 ~

$27,754 ^

Fire Protection Districts

$41,126,574 7.507

0.000

Allenspark Fire Protection District

$0

$308,737 0.000

0.009 $370

$0 7.516 $309,1070.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$7,085,692 12.585

0.000

Berthoud Fire Protection District

$0

$89,173 1.243

0.022 $156

$8,808 13.850 $98,1370.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$81,942,265 8.912

0.000

Boulder Mountain Fire Protection
District $0

$730,269 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 8.912 $730,2690.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$41,784,846 1.803

0.000

Boulder Mountain Fire Protection
Sub-District $0

$75,338 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.803 $75,3380.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$316,041,784 15.747

0.000

Boulder Rural Fire Protection
District $0

$4,976,710 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 15.747 $4,976,7100.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$20,851,333 10.000

0.000

Coal Creek Canyon Fire Prot

$0

$208,513 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 10.000 $208,5130.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$21,074,277 22.800

0.000

Four Mile Fire Protection District

$0

$480,494 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 22.800 $480,4940.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$7,802,635 2.640

0.000

Gold Hill Fire Protection District

$0

$20,599 10.360

0.000 $0

$80,835 13.000 $101,4340.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$85,748,132 12.099

0.000

Hygiene Fire Protection District

$0

$1,037,467 0.000

0.035 $3,001

$0 12.134 $1,040,4680.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$12,121,138 4.000

0.000

Indian Peaks Fire Protection
District $0

$48,485 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 4.000 $48,4850.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Fire Protection Districts

$62,158,366 2.500

0.000

Lafayette Rural Fire Protection
District $0

$155,396 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 2.500 $155,3960.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$49,957,129 16.117

0.000

Left Hand Fire Protection District

$0

$805,159 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 16.117 $805,1590.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$782,223,775 10.586

0.000

Louisville Fire Protection District

$0

$8,280,621 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 10.586 $8,280,6210.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$77,001,160 4.330

-0.388

Lyons Fire Protection District

-$29,876

$333,415 10.000

0.020 $1,540

$770,012 13.962 $1,075,0900.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$1,078,429,840 16.247

0.000

Mountain View Fire Protection
District $0

$17,521,250 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 16.247 $17,521,2500.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$77,337,353 15.287

0.000

Nederland Fire Protection District

$0

$1,182,256 0.892

0.013 $1,005

$68,985 16.192 $1,252,2460.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$7,840,425 13.226

0.000

North Metro Fire Rescue District

$0

$103,697 0.000

0.112 $878

$0 14.738 $115,5521.400 $10,977 12/2/2020 5^

0.000 $0 ~

$59,624 8.778

0.000

Pinewood Springs Fire Protection
District $0

$523 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 8.778 $5230.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$499,896,076 0.000

0.000

Rocky Mountain Fire Protection
District - Exclusion $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.210 $604,8741.210 $604,874 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$32,410,537 7.000

0.000

Sugar Loaf Fire Protection District

$0

$226,874 3.972

0.000 $0

$128,735 10.972 $355,6080.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$14,000,708 8.480

0.000

Sunshine Fire Protection District

$0

$118,726 3.560

0.000 $0

$49,843 12.040 $168,5690.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$21,598,390 8.342

0.000

Timberline Fire Protection District

$0

$180,174 0.197

0.000 $0

$4,255 8.539 $184,4290.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $3,338,492,059

-$29,876

$36,883,876 $1,111,471

$6,951

$38,588,273

$0 ~

$615,851 ^
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Water Districts

$9,348,312 1.688

0.000

Baseline Water District

$0

$15,780 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.688 $15,7800.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$8,547,974 0.000

0.000

East Boulder County Water District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$10,220,601 1.250

0.000

Knollwood Metropolitan District

$0

$12,776 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 21.750 $222,2980.000 $0 ^

4.500 $45,993 2/8/2017 14~

16.000 $163,530 1/7/2020 19~

$459,042,078 0.000

0.000

Left Hand Water District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$6,430,200 0.000

0.000

Little Thompson Water District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$54,341,120 0.000

0.000

Longs Peak Water District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$8,246,294 0.000

0.000

Olde Stage Water District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$40,423,901 0.000

0.000

Pine Brook Water District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 8.190 $331,0728.190 $331,072 9/20/2004 25^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $596,600,480

$0

$28,556 $0

$0

$569,150

$209,522 ~

$331,072 ^

Water & Sanitation Districts

$2,905,008 3.922

0.000

Allenspark Water & Sanitation
District $0

$11,393 0.000

0.067 $195

$0 3.989 $11,5880.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$10,894,907 0.462

0.000

Brownsville Water & Sanitation
District $0

$5,033 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.462 $5,0330.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$18,152,908 5.047

0.000

Hoover Hill Water & Sanitation
District $0

$91,618 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 5.047 $91,6180.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Water & Sanitation Districts

$5,145,100 0.000

0.000

Lake Eldora Water & Sanitation
District $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$8,786,069 17.414

0.000

Left Hand Water & Sanitation
District $0

$153,001 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 20.414 $179,3590.000 $0 ^

3.000 $26,358 11/8/2022~

$5,761,137 1.404

0.000

Shannon Water and Sanitation
District $0

$8,089 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.404 $8,0890.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $51,645,129

$0

$269,134 $0

$195

$295,687

$26,358 ~

$0 ^

Library Districts

$5,000,710,101 3.500

0.000

Boulder Public Library District

$0

$17,502,485 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 3.500 $17,502,4850.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$206,622,993 3.177

0.000

High Plains Library District

$0

$656,441 0.000

0.004 $826

$0 3.181 $657,2680.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$83,361,813 5.850

0.000

Lyons Regional Library District

$0

$487,667 0.000

0.009 $750

$0 5.859 $488,4170.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$96,973,182 4.400

0.000

Nederland Community Library
District $0

$426,682 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 5.827 $565,0631.427 $138,381 8/29/2017 15^

0.000 $0 ~

$134,535 0.000

0.000

Nederland Community Library
District - Bond $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.427 $1921.427 $192 8/29/2017 15^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $5,387,802,624

$0

$19,073,275 $0

$1,577

$19,213,425

$0 ~

$138,573 ^

Water Conservancy Districts
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Water Conservancy Districts

$8,727,672,554 0.000

0.000

Northern Colorado Water
Conservancy $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.000 $8,727,6730.000 $0 ^

1.000 $8,727,673 ~

$2,272,593,128 1.406

0.000

St. Vrain & Left Hand Water
Conservancy District $0

$3,195,266 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.406 $3,195,2660.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $11,000,265,682

$0

$3,195,266 $0

$0

$11,922,938

$8,727,673 ~

$0 ^

Conservation Districts (Soil)

$575,761,227 0.000

0.000

Boulder Valley Conservation
District $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$403,638,124 0.000

0.000

Longmont Conservation District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $979,399,351

$0

$0 $0

$0

$0

$0 ~

$0 ^

Downtown Development Authorities

$70,413,841 5.000

0.000

Longmont Downtown
Development Authority $0

$352,069 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 5.000 $352,0690.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$9,476,168 5.000

0.000

Nederland Downtown
Development Authority $0

$47,381 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 5.000 $47,3810.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $79,890,009

$0

$399,450 $0

$0

$399,450

$0 ~

$0 ^
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Urban Renewal Authorities

$68,423,034 0.000

0.000

Highway 42 Revitalization Area
URP (City of Louisville) $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$21,290,502 0.000

0.000

Lafayette Old Town Urban
Renewal Plan $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$9,270,516 0.000

0.000

South Boulder Road Revitalization
Area URP (City of Lafayette) $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$1,082,501 0.000

0.000

Town of Erie Urban Renewal
Authority - Four Corners Urban
Renewal Plan Area

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$5,280,547 0.000

0.000

Town of Erie Urban Renewal
Authority - Highway 287 Urban
Renewal Plan Area

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$11,330,638 0.000

0.000

Town of Lyons Urban Renewal
Authority $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $116,677,738

$0

$0 $0

$0

$0

$0 ~

$0 ^

General Improvement Districts

$12,350,055 2.310

-0.731

Boulder Forest Glen Transit Pass
General Improvement Dist. -$9,028

$28,529 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.579 $19,5010.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$45,153,494 10.000

0.000

Boulder Junction Access General
Improvement District -- Parking $0

$451,535 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 10.000 $451,5350.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$101,609,964 5.000

0.000

Boulder Junction Access General
Improvement District -- Travel
Demand Management

$0

$508,050 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 5.000 $508,0500.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

General Improvement Districts

$384,352,498 9.990

-6.039

Central Area General
Improvement District -$2,321,105

$3,839,681 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 3.951 $1,518,5770.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$25,409,490 5.000

-4.750

Exempla General Improvement
District, City of Lafayette, Colorado -$120,695

$127,047 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.250 $6,3520.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$8,410,683 5.000

-4.500

Lafayette City Center General
Improvement District -$37,848

$42,053 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.500 $4,2050.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$15,030,551 5.000

-4.500

Lafayette Corporate Campus
General Improvement District -$67,637

$75,153 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 16.939 $254,60316.439 $247,087 12/9/2002 29^

0.000 $0 ~

$7,240,753 5.000

-4.500

Lafayette Tech Center General
Improvement District -$32,583

$36,204 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 21.529 $155,88621.029 $152,266 11/1/2006 30^

0.000 $0 ~

$28,971,365 6.798

0.000

Longmont General Improvement
District No. 1 $0

$196,947 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 6.798 $196,9470.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$20,243,961 4.984

-3.161

University Hills General
Improvement District -$63,991

$100,896 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.823 $36,9050.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $648,772,814

-$2,652,888

$5,406,095 $0

$0

$3,152,561

$0 ~

$399,353 ^

Public Improvement Districts

$180,260,604 0.000

0.000

Boulder County Gunbarrel General
Improvement District $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$97,161,468 1.850

0.000

Boulder County Nederland Eco
Pass Public Improvement District $0

$179,749 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 1.850 $179,7490.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$2,142,265 16.597

0.000

Burgundy Park Public
Improvement District of Boulder
County

$0

$35,555 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 16.597 $35,5550.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Public Improvement Districts

Total: $279,564,337

$0

$215,304 $0

$0

$215,304

$0 ~

$0 ^

Business Improvement Districts

$399,895,542 3.524

0.000

Downtown Boulder Business
Improvement District $0

$1,409,232 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 3.524 $1,409,2320.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$55,755,648 0.000

0.000

Downtown Longmont Business
Improvement District $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$1,075,774 10.000

0.000

Four Corners Business
Improvement District $0

$10,758 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 10.000 $10,7580.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$738,321 50.000

0.000

LFM Business Improvement
District $0

$36,916 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 50.000 $36,9160.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$20,354,332 0.000

0.000

Main Street Louisville Business
Improvement District $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $477,819,617

$0

$1,456,906 $0

$0

$1,456,906

$0 ~

$0 ^

Subdistrict of Special District

$14,594,345 0.000

0.000

Colorado Tech Center
Metropolitan District Subdistrict $0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 14.000 $204,32114.000 $204,321 7/3/2018 29^

0.000 $0 ~

$717,269 19.000

0.000

Subdistrict No. 1 of the Coalton
Metropolitan District $0

$13,628 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 19.000 $13,6280.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~
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Local Improvement and Service Districts

Assessed Value (1) General
(2) Temp Tax

(3) Bond Redemption^
(4) Contractual

Levy Revenue RevenueLevy TermDate

Capital / Special*
Abatement

RevenueLevy

Total

RevenueLevy

Subdistrict of Special District

Total: $15,311,614

$0

$13,628 $0

$0

$217,949

$0 ~

$204,321 ^

Tax Increment Finance (TIF) URA/DDA

$22,343,456 0.000

0.000

Longmont Urban Renewal
Authority - Twin Peaks Mall Urban
Renewal Plan Area

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$25,785,075 0.000

0.000

Superior Urban Renewal Authority
- Superior Town Center Urban
Renewal Plan Area

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $48,128,531

$0

$0 $0

$0

$0

$0 ~

$0 ^

Other

$180,267,798 0.000

0.000

Niwot Sanitation District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$9,360,234,221 0.000

0.000

Regional Transportation District

$0

$0 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.000 $00.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

$6,846,296,826 0.900

0.000

Urban Drainage & Flood Control
District $0

$6,161,667 0.000

0.000 $0

$0 0.900 $6,161,6670.000 $0 ^

0.000 $0 ~

Total: $16,386,798,845

$0

$6,161,667 $0

$0

$6,161,667

$0 ~

$0 ^

Local Improvement and
Service District

$16,386,798,845

-$2,684,376

$75,483,104 $1,496,802

$9,046

$94,367,878$8,800,339 ^

$11,262,963 ~
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Tax Increment Finance Footnotes

(07003) Boulder County includes $3155761 Assessed Valuation and $78092 Revenue attributable to Nederland Downtown Development Authority;
includes $11359281 Assessed Valuation and $281097 Revenue attributable to Longmont Downtown Development Authority;  includes
$7133317 Assessed Valuation and $176521 Revenue attributable to Lafayette Old Town Urban Renewal Plan;  includes $772765
Assessed Valuation and $19123 Revenue attributable to South Boulder Road Revitalization Area URP (City of Lafayette);  includes
$22208103 Assessed Valuation and $549562 Revenue attributable to Highway 42 Revitalization Area URP (City of Louisville);  includes
$13227523 Assessed Valuation and $327328 Revenue attributable to Longmont Urban Renewal Authority - Twin Peaks Mall Urban
Renewal Plan Area;  includes $25744701 Assessed Valuation and $637078 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal Authority -
Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $5095042 Assessed Valuation and $126082 Revenue attributable to Town of
Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Highway 287 Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation and $26152 Revenue
attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and
$5912 Revenue attributable to Town of Lyons Urban Renewal Authority.

(07020) Lafayette includes $7133317 Assessed Valuation and $115674 Revenue attributable to Lafayette Old Town Urban Renewal Plan;  includes
$772765 Assessed Valuation and $12531 Revenue attributable to South Boulder Road Revitalization Area URP (City of Lafayette).

(07024) Longmont General Improvement District No. 1 includes $4673710 Assessed Valuation and $31772 Revenue attributable to Longmont
Downtown Development Authority.

(07027) Louisville Fire Protection District includes $22208103 Assessed Valuation and $235095 Revenue attributable to Highway 42 Revitalization
Area URP (City of Louisville);  includes $9643663 Assessed Valuation and $102088 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal
Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(07029) Louisville includes $22208103 Assessed Valuation and $176199 Revenue attributable to Highway 42 Revitalization Area URP (City of
Louisville).

(07032) Lyons includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and $4284 Revenue attributable to Town of Lyons Urban Renewal Authority.

(07033) Nederland includes $3155761 Assessed Valuation and $54513 Revenue attributable to Nederland Downtown Development Authority.

(07053) Longmont Downtown Development Authority includes $11359281 Assessed Valuation and $56796 Revenue attributable to Longmont
Downtown Development Authority.

(07059) Nederland Fire Protection District includes $3155761 Assessed Valuation and $51098 Revenue attributable to Nederland Downtown
Development Authority.

(07069) South Boulder Road Revitalization Area URP (City of Lafayette) includes $772765 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to
South Boulder Road Revitalization Area URP (City of Lafayette).

(07069) Lafayette Old Town Urban Renewal Plan includes $7133317 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Lafayette Old Town
Urban Renewal Plan.

(07074) Superior/McCaslin Interchange Metropolitan District - Exclusion includes $13480989 Assessed Valuation and $129417 Revenue
attributable to Superior Urban Renewal Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(07074) Superior/McCaslin Interchange Metropolitan District includes $620 Assessed Valuation and $14 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban
Renewal Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(07075) Main Street Louisville Business Improvement District includes $6531290 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Highway 42
Revitalization Area URP (City of Louisville).
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Tax Increment Finance Footnotes

(62079) High Plains Library District includes $2586289 Assessed Valuation and $8227 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal
Authority - Highway 287 Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation and $3362 Revenue attributable to Town of
Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(64060) Erie includes $5095042 Assessed Valuation and $70867 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Highway 287
Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation and $14699 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal
Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(64087) Mountain View Fire Protection District includes $16101038 Assessed Valuation and $261594 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban
Renewal Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $5095042 Assessed Valuation and $82779 Revenue
attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Highway 287 Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation
and $17170 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(64105) Northern Colorado Water Conservancy includes $11359281 Assessed Valuation and $11359 Revenue attributable to Longmont Downtown
Development Authority;  includes $7133317 Assessed Valuation and $7133 Revenue attributable to Lafayette Old Town Urban Renewal
Plan;  includes $772765 Assessed Valuation and $773 Revenue attributable to South Boulder Road Revitalization Area URP (City of
Lafayette);  includes $22208103 Assessed Valuation and $22208 Revenue attributable to Highway 42 Revitalization Area URP (City of
Louisville);  includes $13227523 Assessed Valuation and $13227 Revenue attributable to Longmont Urban Renewal Authority - Twin Peaks
Mall Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $25744701 Assessed Valuation and $25744 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal
Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation and $1056 Revenue attributable to
Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and $238
Revenue attributable to Town of Lyons Urban Renewal Authority.

(64116) Regional Transportation District includes $3155761 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Nederland Downtown Development
Authority;  includes $11359281 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Longmont Downtown Development Authority;  includes
$7133317 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Lafayette Old Town Urban Renewal Plan;  includes $772765 Assessed
Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to South Boulder Road Revitalization Area URP (City of Lafayette);  includes $22208103 Assessed
Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Highway 42 Revitalization Area URP (City of Louisville);  includes $13227523 Assessed Valuation
and $0 Revenue attributable to Longmont Urban Renewal Authority - Twin Peaks Mall Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $25744701
Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area;
includes $5095042 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Highway 287 Urban
Renewal Plan Area;  includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four
Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Town of Lyons Urban Renewal
Authority.

(64133) St. Vrain & Left Hand Water Conservancy District includes $11359281 Assessed Valuation and $15971 Revenue attributable to Longmont
Downtown Development Authority;  includes $13227523 Assessed Valuation and $18598 Revenue attributable to Longmont Urban
Renewal Authority - Twin Peaks Mall Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and $336 Revenue attributable to
Town of Lyons Urban Renewal Authority.

(64147) Urban Drainage & Flood Control District includes $7133317 Assessed Valuation and $6420 Revenue attributable to Lafayette Old Town
Urban Renewal Plan;  includes $772765 Assessed Valuation and $695 Revenue attributable to South Boulder Road Revitalization Area
URP (City of Lafayette);  includes $22208103 Assessed Valuation and $19987 Revenue attributable to Highway 42 Revitalization Area
URP (City of Louisville);  includes $25744701 Assessed Valuation and
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Tax Increment Finance Footnotes

$23170 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $5095042
Assessed Valuation and $4586 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Highway 287 Urban Renewal Plan Area;
includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation and $951 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban
Renewal Plan Area.

(64179) Lyons Fire Protection District includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and $3336 Revenue attributable to Town of Lyons Urban Renewal
Authority.

(64183) Superior includes $25744701 Assessed Valuation and $242773 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal Authority - Superior Town
Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(64205) Longmont includes $22718563 Assessed Valuation and $304883 Revenue attributable to Longmont Downtown Development Authority;
includes $13227523 Assessed Valuation and $177513 Revenue attributable to Longmont Urban Renewal Authority - Twin Peaks Mall
Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(64213) Superior Urban Renewal Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area includes $25744701 Assessed Valuation and $0
Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(64910) St. Vrain Valley RE 1J School District includes $16462540 Assessed Valuation and $961165 Revenue attributable to Longmont Downtown
Development Authority;  includes $13227523 Assessed Valuation and $772289 Revenue attributable to Longmont Urban Renewal
Authority - Twin Peaks Mall Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation and $61701 Revenue attributable to Town
of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and $13949 Revenue
attributable to Town of Lyons Urban Renewal Authority.

(64911) Boulder Valley RE 2 School District includes $3155761 Assessed Valuation and $161165 Revenue attributable to Nederland Downtown
Development Authority;  includes $7133317 Assessed Valuation and $364298 Revenue attributable to Lafayette Old Town Urban Renewal
Plan;  includes $772765 Assessed Valuation and $39465 Revenue attributable to South Boulder Road Revitalization Area URP (City of
Lafayette);  includes $22208103 Assessed Valuation and $1134168 Revenue attributable to Highway 42 Revitalization Area URP (City of
Louisville);  includes $25744701 Assessed Valuation and $1314782 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal Authority - Superior
Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area;  includes $5095042 Assessed Valuation and $260204 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban
Renewal Authority - Highway 287 Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(65125) Nederland Community Library District includes $3155761 Assessed Valuation and $18389 Revenue attributable to Nederland Downtown
Development Authority.

(65514) Longmont Urban Renewal Authority - Twin Peaks Mall Urban Renewal Plan Area includes $13227523 Assessed Valuation and $0
Revenue attributable to Longmont Urban Renewal Authority - Twin Peaks Mall Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(65638) Nederland Downtown Development Authority includes $3155761 Assessed Valuation and $15779 Revenue attributable to Nederland
Downtown Development Authority.

(65673) Rocky Mountain Fire Protection District - Exclusion includes $16101038 Assessed Valuation and $19482 Revenue attributable to Superior
Urban Renewal Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(65856) Highway 42 Revitalization Area URP (City of Louisville) includes $22208103 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Highway
42 Revitalization Area URP (City of Louisville).

(66333) Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Highway 287 Urban Renewal Plan Area includes $5095042 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue
attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Highway 287 Urban Renewal Plan Area.
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Tax Increment Finance Footnotes

(66333) Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area includes $1056798 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue
attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(66386) Twin Peaks Metropolitan District includes $13088190 Assessed Valuation and $654410 Revenue attributable to Longmont Urban Renewal
Authority - Twin Peaks Mall Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(66434) Boulder County Nederland Eco Pass Public Improvement District includes $3155761 Assessed Valuation and $5838 Revenue attributable
to Nederland Downtown Development Authority.

(66441) STC Metropolitan District No. 1 includes $14661443 Assessed Valuation and $995673 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal
Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(66442) STC Metropolitan District No. 2 includes $6310240 Assessed Valuation and $284087 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal
Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(66443) STC Metropolitan District No. 3 includes $2478471 Assessed Valuation and $74354 Revenue attributable to Superior Urban Renewal
Authority - Superior Town Center Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(66502) Lyons Regional Library District includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and $1400 Revenue attributable to Town of Lyons Urban Renewal
Authority.

(66588) Town of Lyons Urban Renewal Authority includes $238913 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Town of Lyons Urban
Renewal Authority.

(66707) Four Corners Business Improvement District includes $1050230 Assessed Valuation and $10502 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie
Urban Renewal Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(66774) Four Corners Metropolitan District includes $6482 Assessed Valuation and $353 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal
Authority - Four Corners Urban Renewal Plan Area.

(67258) Nine Mile Metropolitan District includes $4782965 Assessed Valuation and $0 Revenue attributable to Town of Erie Urban Renewal
Authority - Highway 287 Urban Renewal Plan Area.
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